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Charts

Complete this chart on the American colonies by giving at least two details in each box.  (3 points for each box)

NortherN ColoNies Middle ColoNies southerN ColoNies
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tiMe liNe

Using the shorthand labels provided, fill in the blank time line sheet on the next page with these �5 dates, each worth 2 points.

eveNt shorthaNd label

Jamestown is founded under the sponsorship of the London Company. Jamestown Founded

English Civil War English Civil War

Charles I is tried and beheaded for treason. Charles I Beheaded

Puritans found Massachusetts Bay Colony (Boston) under John Winthrop. Massachusetts Bay Colony

Glorious Revolution: William and Mary come to English throne Glorious Revolution

Thirty Years’ War Thirty Years’ War

Louis XIV, “The Sun King,” rules France. Louis XIV Rules

Connecticut colony adopts the Fundamental Orders. Fundamental Orders of CT

Oliver Cromwell rules England in the “Protectorate.” English Protectorate

Period of the restoration of Charles II to the throne of England English Restoration

Roger Williams founds Providence. Providence Founded

Plymouth Colony is founded by the Separatists, or “Pilgrims.” Plymouth Colony Founded

George I rules Britain. George I Rules

Massachusetts colonists and Indians fight King Philip’s War. King Philip’s War

Forty-one colonists sign the Mayflower Compact. Mayflower Compact
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Fill in the 
blank spaces left 

for you on the time 
line.
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1620:                                                                

1618-48:                                                                

1630:                                                                

1620:                                                           

1636:                                                                

1649:                                                                

1643-1715:                                                                

1660-85:                                                                

1688:                                                                

1653-60:                                                                

A.D. 1600

A.D. 1640

A.D. 1680

A.D. 1720

A.D. 1610

A.D. 1660

A.D. 1700

A.D. 1620

A.D. 1630

A.D. 1650

A.D. 1670

A.D. 1690

A.D. 1710

A.D. 1600

A.D. 1640

A.D. 1680

A.D. 1720

A.D. 1610

A.D. 1660

A.D. 1700

A.D. 1620

A.D. 1630

A.D. 1650

A.D. 1670

A.D. 1690

A.D. 1710

1607:                                                               

1675-76:                                                                

1639:                                                                

1714-1727:                                                                

1642-46:                                                                
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GeoGraPhy

Label and shade the map with these 25 items, each worth � point.  Some of the dots that mark cities will be left blank. 
Connecticut
Delaware
Georgia
Maryland
Massachusetts
New Hampshire

•
•
•
•
•
•

New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina

•
•
•
•
•
•

Virginia
Boston
Jamestown
New York City
Philadelphia
Plymouth

•
•
•
•
•
•

Shade the Northern 
Colonies blue.
Shade the Middle 
Colonies green.
Shade the Southern 
Colonies yellow. 

•

•

•

Cape Cod Bay
Chesapeake Bay
Hudson River
Susquehanna River

•
•
•
•
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